
PACHET CURATENIE 1741

I.D.: 103694467

| | | | |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 01.10.24 | Coduri CPV | 39831240-0 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

Pretul estimativ: 2.389,90 RON - 2.389,90 RON

Descriere: NUFAR GEAM Bucata - H87 19 5 11.00 55.00 65.45 2 DOMESTOS 750ML Bucata - H87 19 10 13.50 135.00 160.65 3 SACI 120L Bucata - H87 19 10 12.00 120.00 142.80 4 SACI 60L Bucata - H87 19 30 6.90 207.00 246.33 5 SACI 35L Bucata - H87 19 20 5.90 118.00 140.42 6 BREF WC Bucata - H87 19 10 8.60 86.00 102.34 7 ODORIZANT WC Bucata - H87 19 50 6.20 310.00 368.90 8 MOP XXL Bucata - H87 19 10 10.00 100.00 119.00 9 CIF CREMA Bucata - H87 19 5 13.50 67.50 80.33 10 SOL PARDOSEALA 5L Bucata - H87 19 5 32.00 160.00 190.40 11 PROSOP JUMBO Bucata - H87 19 36 21.50 774.00 921.06 12 MATURA SORG Bucata - H87 19 5 34.00 170.00 202.30 13 FARAS Bucata - H87 19 5 6.80 34.00 40.46 14 SANO SPARK Bucata - H87 19 4 13.20 52.80 62.83
